
Appointments, Pro·motions, Transfers, &c., in the Public Se1'1Jice. 

Office of the Publio Service Commissioner, Wellington, 1st November, 1926. 

I N accordance with the provisions of section 60 of the Public Service Aot, 1911!, the Publio Service Commissioner notifies that he has made the following appointments, promotions, 
transfers, &o., in the Public Service. A, c. TURNBULL, Secretary. 

Nn,me. 

Hogg, David 

Worthington, Herbert 

Campbell, :Mary Isabel 
Carroll, Jean Leonora 
Grocott, Magdalene Mitchell 
Jones, Ellen Florence 
Holmes, Airini Annett.a 
Leslie, Lorna Mary 
Miller, Margaret Sarah Martin 
Rood, Grace Alexandra 
Sanderson, Ellen Letitia 
Savage, Mary Kathleen 
Schaumann, Helena May 
Wilson, Mary Phoebe 

Foore, Francis Albert 

Shaw, Henry Edmund 

Anderson, Louisa (Mrs,) 

Smith, Roy Wallace 

Marshall, Frank William .. 

Hesketh, Frank Nelson 

Cheriton, Agnes Winifride .. 

FIRST APPOINTMENTS. 

Position. Place. 

. . I Orchard Instructor 

• • I Head Teacher .. 

Probationer Dental Nurse 

School Medi~~! Officer 

•• I Cadet .. 

• • I Att.endant 

. . I Assistant 

•. I Warder 

• . , Cadet .. 

AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT. 

• • I Christchurch 

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT. 

• • I Te Waotu Native School 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT. 

Wellington .. 

Aucl(iand 

JUSTICE DEPARTMENT. 

. . I Head Office 

MENTAL HOSPITALS DEPARTMENT. 

Auckland .. 

PRmTING AND STATIONERY DEPARTMENT. 

• • I Issuing Office, Wellington 

PRISONS DEPARTMENT. 

•• i Auckland 

PUBLIC TRUST DEPARTMENT. 

.. I Dunedin 

• • I Transmission-line Superintendent .. 
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMEN1'. 

• • I Hamilton 

TOURIST AND HEALTH RESORTS DEPART)IENT. 

. . I Housekeeper Glade House, Te Anau 

• 

Date. 

. . I 21 October,' 1924. 

9 September, 1924. 

20 October, 
10 
10 
10 
24 
10 
10 
10 
10 
24 
15 
1 

1922. 

" 1924. 

9 September, 1924. 

1 October, 1923. 

1 October, 1923. 

• • I 14 October, 1924. 

. . , 21 October, 19~4. 

11 November, 1924 . 

. . I l September, 1924 . 
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